
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

NM PRA-PECO 10(1)
ROUTE 10

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

NM
SAN MIGUEL
PECOS NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK

FHWA-New Mexico Division Office
John Petring
07/17/01

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

Schedule: A

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Khani Company
13816 Winterwood Way, SE
Albuquerque, NM  87123

   236,329.20

Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa
HCR 69, Box 735
Santa Rosa, NM  99435

   255,916.00

Engineer's Estimate 229,500.00

Computer  Applications
Contract #:  DTFH68-01-C-00032

Computer  Applications
/s/

Computer  Applications
Contracting Officer

Computer  Applications
Khani Company

Computer  Applications
07/26/01



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

NM PRA-PECO 10(1)
ROUTE 10

Date: 07/18/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Schedule: A

15101 LPSM Mobilization
Khani Company ALL 18,000.00     18,000.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,180.00     25,180.00

15201 LPSM Construction survey and staking
Khani Company ALL 8,000.00      8,000.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 7,511.00      7,511.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15401 LPSM Contractor testing
Khani Company ALL 4,000.00      4,000.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 8,833.00      8,833.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15733 Each Sediment log
Khani Company 55 100.00      5,500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 58.00      3,190.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      1,100.00

20103 m2 Clearing and grubbing
Khani Company 700        4.286      3,000.20
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 7.00      4,900.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00      7,000.00

20305 LPSM Removal of structures and obstructions
Khani Company ALL 5,000.00      5,000.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 2,701.00      2,701.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

20401 m3 Roadway excavation
Khani Company 250 15.00      3,750.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 27.00      6,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00      1,250.00

30302 m2 Road reconditioning
Khani Company 5,800 4.00     23,200.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 1.30      7,540.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00     23,200.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

NM PRA-PECO 10(1)
ROUTE 10

Date: 07/18/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Schedule: A

30802B t Roadway aggregate method 2
Khani Company 1,475 20.00     29,500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 32.00     47,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 17.00     25,075.00

40201 t Minor hot asphalt concrete
Khani Company 1,180 70.00     82,600.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 82.00     96,760.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     76,700.00

41101MB t Prime coat grade MC-70
Khani Company 12 450.00      5,400.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 440.00      5,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 475.00      5,700.00

41201 t Tack coat
Khani Company 1 500.00        500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 597.00        597.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00        500.00

60403FB Each Inlet type 6B
Khani Company 3 2,150.00      6,450.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 3,300.00      9,900.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,500.00      7,500.00

60901XC m Colored portland cement concrete curb, 375 mm depth
Khani Company 265 50.00     13,250.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 56.00     14,840.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00      6,625.00

60906A m Remove and Reset rock curb
Khani Company 37 30.00      1,110.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 53.00      1,961.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00      1,110.00

60909C Each Wheelstop
Khani Company 56 100.00      5,600.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 92.00      5,152.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 125.00      7,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

NM PRA-PECO 10(1)
ROUTE 10

Date: 07/18/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Schedule: A

61501A m2 Asphalt concrete sidewalk
Khani Company 62 30.00      1,860.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 78.00      4,836.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      1,240.00

61501D m2 Brick sidewalk
Khani Company 70 150.00     10,500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 132.00      9,240.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 135.00      9,450.00

62201AD Hour Dump truck, 7 cubic meter minimum capacity
Khani Company 8 40.00        320.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 71.00        568.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00        520.00

62201B Hour Backhoe
Khani Company 8 50.00        400.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 71.00        568.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 75.00        600.00

62301 Hour General labor
Khani Company 20 25.00        500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 78.00      1,560.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00        500.00

62502A m2 Seeding, dry method
Khani Company 230 4.30        989.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 3.10        713.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00      1,150.00

63301 Each Sign installation
Khani Company 5 300.00      1,500.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 360.00      1,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00      2,500.00

63403B L Pavement markings type B
Khani Company 70 45.00      3,150.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 78.00      5,460.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      5,600.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

NM PRA-PECO 10(1)
ROUTE 10

Date: 07/18/01

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Schedule: A

63501 LPSM Temporary traffic control
Khani Company ALL 2,250.00      2,250.00
Robert E. Rivera Construction Compa 3,056.00      3,056.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00




